

of background, have the opportunity to lead

performing arts.

healthier, happier lives through the power of the

Founded in 2000, the Children of One Planet Inc. is dedicated to promoting the well-being of underserved children through the performing arts. Your donation will be directed toward the **Dance** For Hope America program which brings after school music and dance to these communities, expanding throughout the U.S.



DANCE FUNDRAISER ENTRY FORM

Saturday October 12, 2024 at 7pm CHICAGO HARVEST MOON RALL

Saturday, October 12, 2024 at /pin CriticAGO HARVEST MOON BALL	
DANCERS	
Gentleman - Pro / Amateu	Number Lady - Pro / Amateur
Mailing Address:	
Email Addresses:	
DONATION AMOUNT (Minimu	m \$100)
□\$100 □\$250 □	□\$500 □\$750 □\$1000 □\$
Make check payable to "Children of One Planet" or Zelle to 727-677-8166. All donations go directly to Children of One Planet.	
Children of	Date:
One Planet	Name:
DONATION RECEIPT	Name:
Thank you for your	Total Donation:\$
kind support!	Method of Payment:
Azita Milanian	
Executive Director & Founder has devoted over two decades to the mission,	Receipt Acknowledgement
and continues to be a driving force behind these	Receipt Heimo Wieugement
efforts. Recent major accomplishments include the expansion of our Dance for Hope America	Please retain a copy for tax purposes.
gala, which has become a key event in the local arts community, and the successful integration	
of wellness components into programs. Partnering with local parks and schools has	Children of One Planet - 501(c)(3) tax exempt corporation
enabled broadened access to arts and wellness education, ensuring that all children, regardless	2155 Verdugo Blvd. #1010, Montrose, CA 91020.
of hackground have the encertanity to lead	FEN: 91-2074967

www.childrenofoneplanet.org